
Attachment 2: 
Summary of Scores 

 
 
 

 
Vendor 

 
Morning Vibes 

Café 

Latin & Asian 
Hospitality 

Group 

 
Skandariana 
International 

 

 
Tallio's 

Design / Relevant 
Project Qualifications 
 
35 Points (34.3%) 

 
 
 
 

33.57 

 
 
 
 

31.71 

 
 
 
 

32.29 

 
 
 
 

24.00 

Menu Selection 
(Product Selection and Quality) 
and Cost (Product Pricing) 
 
35 Points (34.3%) 

 
 
 
 
 

31.71 

 
 
 
 
 

32.71 

 
 
 
 
 

31.14 

 
 
 
 
 

21.57 

Relevant Vendor 
Qualifications 
 
20 Points (19.6%) 

 
 
 
 

19.14 

 
 
 
 

17.14 

 
 
 
 

14.71 

 
 
 
 

15.43 

Proposed Community 
Service plan 
 
5 Points (4.9%) 

 
 
 
 

4.29 

 
 
 
 

4.57 

 
 
 
 

3.29 

 
 
 
 

3.57 

Rent and Revenue 
Share Proposal 
 
5 Points (4.9%) 

 
 
 
 

3.43 

 
 
 
 

3.86 

 
 
 
 

3.71 

 
 
 
 

3.00 

Local Hire Preference 
 
2 Points (2%) 

 

 
2.00 

 

 
0.14 

 

 
1.57 

 

 
1.00 

Total Score 
 
102 Points (100%) 

 

 
94.14 

 

 
90.14 

 

 
86.71 

 

 
68.57 
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