

Attachment 2: Summary of Scores

Vendor	Morning Vibes Café	Latin & Asian Hospitality Group	Skandariana International	Talio's
Design / Relevant Project Qualifications 35 Points (34.3%)	33.57	31.71	32.29	24.00
Menu Selection (Product Selection and Quality) and Cost (Product Pricing) 35 Points (34.3%)	31.71	32.71	31.14	21.57
Relevant Vendor Qualifications 20 Points (19.6%)	19.14	17.14	14.71	15.43
Proposed Community Service plan 5 Points (4.9%)	4.29	4.57	3.29	3.57
Rent and Revenue Share Proposal 5 Points (4.9%)	3.43	3.86	3.71	3.00
Local Hire Preference 2 Points (2%)	2.00	0.14	1.57	1.00
Total Score 102 Points (100%)	94.14	90.14	86.71	68.57